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First Name LastName Weight Class Place
James Wirick 74 1
Brady Fulton 74 2
Jakeb Wikel 74 3
M) Marshall 74 4
Nolan Reinbolt 74 5
Eli Roland 74 6
Griffin Price 74 7
Graham Mitchell 74 8
Dominic Rocco 78 1
Jaden Gamblin 78 2
Camden Porter 78 3
Gavin Davis 78 4
Gavin Bailey 78 5
Levi Maxworthy 78 6
Mateo Mata 78 7
Jace Costlow 78 8
Maximus Sako 84 1
Nolan Berasi 84 2
Mason Bem 84 3
Blaize Crowl 84 4
Dominick Borjas 84 5
Asher McGhee 84 6
Roman Wray 84 7
Brody Geyer 84 8



Nehemiah
Troy
Gabriel
Jimmy
Talon
Gunner
Greyson
Carter
Chase
Spencer
Frankie
Bowen
Shane
Mason
Sullivan
Brayden
Parker
Landon
Kenny
Hayden
Jaxsen
Jackson
Gus
Sawyer
Mason
Jaydon
Matthew
Adam
Rowand
Rorick
Blake
Weston
Henry
Dylan
Lucas
Camden
Ivan

Christopher

Daniel
Michael
Kaed
Carter
Charles
Louie

Rankin
Carrizales
Lewis
Hurley
Gremling
Provo
Zoul
Snyder
Miller-Smith
Evans
Giordano
Baumgartner
McKee
Morris
O'Brien
Gardner
Workman
Wilson
Hartman
Wagner
Deanda
Vaughn
Kash
Lauber
Pitzen
Barner
Carreras
Hurd
Mathie
Taggart
Mayer
Rogers
Hodermarsky
Daugherty
Naso
Reed
Crowell
Crawford
Rodkey
Hynd
Merillat
Kantner
Stinehour

uintana-Lehme
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96
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114
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114
114
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114
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120
120
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Finn
WYATT
Herbert
Tyson
Gunner
Collin
Michael
Wyatt
Roger
Wyatt
Cameron
Kane
Coen
Brandon
Trae
Jude
Wyatt
Landon
Xander
Gavin
Jayden
Koen
Brendan
Bronzen
Blake
Lincoln
Eliel
Anthony
Nathan
Jaedyn
Kyden
Reed
Stellen
KJ
Teegan
Mitchell
Emerson
Drake
Parker
JJ
Gannon
Robby
Colten
Hudson

Phegley
Brose
Webster
Kirian
Perkins
Young
Laatsch
Ours
Lambert
McDavid
Valentine
Kaiser
Opfer
Laurell
Morlan
Walton
Lademann
Grant
Barr
Hoover
Spiess
McGhee
Kinley
Glore
Depinet
Elig
Martinez
Kocevar
Newman
Gillen
Kamara
Nutter
Bair
Miller
Tuttle
Burgan
Biglin
Mobley
Hill
Absher
Seitz
Chaney
Bias
Ross

120
120
120
120
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126
126
126
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
138
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138
138
146
146
146
146
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146
146
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154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
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Gabriel
Jackson
Gil
Nate
Mack
Hudson
Aedan
Grady
Aaron
Jackson
Maximus
Carter
Lance
Bear
Jett
Salvatore
Blaze
Grantham
Haydence
Jericho
Enrique
Kolston
Emmanuel
Ashton
Cadderly
Matthew
Jordan
Kyrell
Drew
Drayke
Jase

Njaim
Halsey
Moyer
Absher
Platzar
Baker
Gibson
Dauphin
Beranek
Welly
Dauphin
Gentry
Krotzer
Steiner
Justice
Harper
Wiley
Lovell
Gilbert
Sagrero
Jimenez
Wagers
Rodriguez
Coffield
Meeker
Arroyo
Mclntosh
Conner Perkins
Whaley
De Los Santos
Miller

164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
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	2026 Norwalk District Placers

