



First Name	Last Name	Weight Class	Place
James	Wirick	74	1
Brady	Fulton	74	2
Jakeb	Wikel	74	3
MJ	Marshall	74	4
Nolan	Reinbolt	74	5
Eli	Roland	74	6
Griffin	Price	74	7
Graham	Mitchell	74	8
Dominic	Rocco	78	1
Jaden	Gamblin	78	2
Camden	Porter	78	3
Gavin	Davis	78	4
Gavin	Bailey	78	5
Levi	Maxworthy	78	6
Mateo	Mata	78	7
Jace	Costlow	78	8
Maximus	Sako	84	1
Nolan	Berasi	84	2
Mason	Bem	84	3
Blaize	Crowl	84	4
Dominick	Borjas	84	5
Asher	McGhee	84	6
Roman	Wray	84	7
Brody	Geyer	84	8

Nehemiah	Rankin	90	1
Troy	Carrizales	90	2
Gabriel	Lewis	90	3
Jimmy	Hurley	90	4
Talon	Gremling	90	5
Gunner	Provo	90	6
Greyson	Zoul	90	7
Carter	Snyder	90	8
Chase	Miller-Smith	96	1
Spencer	Evans	96	2
Frankie	Giordano	96	3
Bowen	Baumgartner	96	4
Shane	McKee	96	5
Mason	Morris	96	6
Sullivan	O'Brien	96	7
Brayden	Gardner	96	8
Parker	Workman	102	1
Landon	Wilson	102	2
Kenny	Hartman	102	3
Hayden	Wagner	102	4
Jaxsen	Deanda	102	5
Jackson	Vaughn	102	6
Gus	Kash	102	7
Sawyer	Lauber	102	8
Mason	Pitzen	108	1
Jaydon	Barner	108	2
Matthew	Carreras	108	3
Adam	Hurd	108	4
Rowand	Mathie	108	5
Rorick	Taggart	108	6
Blake	Mayer	108	7
Weston	Rogers	108	8
Henry	Hodermarsky	114	1
Dylan	Daugherty	114	2
Lucas	Naso	114	3
Camden	Reed	114	4
Ivan	Crowell	114	5
Christopher	Crawford	114	6
Daniel	Rodkey	114	7
Michael	Hynd	114	8
Kaed	Merillat	120	1
Carter	Kantner	120	2
Charles	Stinehour	120	3
Louie	Quintana-Lehman	120	4

Finn	Phegley	120	5
WYATT	Brose	120	6
Herbert	Webster	120	7
Tyson	Kirian	120	8
Gunner	Perkins	126	1
Collin	Young	126	2
Michael	Laatsch	126	3
Wyatt	Ours	126	4
Roger	Lambert	126	5
Wyatt	McDavid	126	6
Cameron	Valentine	126	7
Kane	Kaiser	126	8
Coen	Opfer	132	1
Brandon	Laurell	132	2
Trae	Morlan	132	3
Jude	Walton	132	4
Wyatt	Lademann	132	5
Landon	Grant	132	6
Xander	Barr	132	7
Gavin	Hoover	132	8
Jayden	Spiess	138	1
Koen	McGhee	138	2
Brendan	Kinley	138	3
Bronzen	Glore	138	4
Blake	Depinet	138	5
Lincoln	Elig	138	6
Eliel	Martinez	138	7
Anthony	Kocevar	138	8
Nathan	Newman	146	1
Jaedyn	Gillen	146	2
Kyden	Kamara	146	3
Reed	Nutter	146	4
Stellen	Bair	146	5
KJ	Miller	146	6
Teegan	Tuttle	146	7
Mitchell	Burgan	146	8
Emerson	Biglin	154	1
Drake	Mobley	154	2
Parker	Hill	154	3
JJ	Absher	154	4
Gannon	Seitz	154	5
Robby	Chaney	154	6
Colten	Bias	154	7
Hudson	Ross	154	8

Gabriel	Njaim	164	1
Jackson	Halsey	164	2
Gil	Moyer	164	3
Nate	Absher	164	4
Mack	Platzar	164	5
Hudson	Baker	164	6
Aedan	Gibson	164	7
Grady	Dauphin	164	8
Aaron	Beranek	176	1
Jackson	Welly	176	2
Maximus	Dauphin	176	3
Carter	Gentry	176	4
Lance	Krotzer	176	5
Bear	Steiner	176	6
Jett	Justice	176	7
Salvatore	Harper	176	8
Blaze	Wiley	209	1
Grantham	Lovell	209	2
Haydence	Gilbert	209	3
Jericho	Sagrero	209	4
Enrique	Jimenez	209	5
Kolston	Wagers	209	6
Emmanuel	Rodriguez	209	7
Ashton	Coffield	209	8
Cadderly	Meeker	249	1
Matthew	Arroyo	249	2
Jordan	McIntosh	249	3
Kyrell	Conner Perkins	249	4
Drew	Whaley	249	5
Drayke	De Los Santos	249	6
Jase	Miller	249	7